

Credit Card Authorization Agreement

I (we), hereinafter called Customer, hereby authorize Stag Oil to charge Customer's credit card indicated below for purchases made from Stag Oil. Customer acknowledges Stag Oil accepts payment by credit card only for prompt payment. Customer agrees that the credit card indicated below will be charged within one day of delivery (or as soon as administratively possible) for the product or services purchased from Stag Oil, inclusive of all applicable taxes and fees. This authority will remain in effect until fifteen (15) days after Stag Oil has received, at the address shown below, Customer's written cancellation of this agreement, and all purchases from Stag Oil prior to receipt of such notice have been paid.

Customer Information				
Customer Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:		_Zip:	
Credit Card Billing Information				
Address:				
City:	State:		_Zip:	
Card Type (Visa/MC/Amex/Discover): _				
Card Issuing Bank:				
Authorized Name on Credit Card:				
Credit Card Number:				
Credit Card Expiration Date:	Sec	curity	Code:	
Authorized Signature of Cardholder:				
Additional Information				
Invoice Copy Required (Yes/No):				
Credit Card Receipt Required (Yes/No): _				
Email Address for Invoice/Receipt:				

Phone (405)808-5133 E-mail <u>admin@stagoil.com</u> Oklahoma City, OK